03O L AW —

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Harmonogram XLII KMM
11 - 13 maja 2023 r.

12.05.2023 r. - piatek
9.30 — Przestuchania III grupy

Anastazja Baranowska trabka
Piotr Burdziej puzon
Wojciech Cieslik tragbka
Kacper Dudek puzon
Natalia Goleniowska trabka
Julia Gretka trabka
Lucja Heluszka waltornia
Jakub Janas puzon
10.45 — Przerwa

11.00 — c.d. Przestuchan III grupy
Kamil Jaskulski trabka
Pawet Jaworski puzon
Zofia Jezierska waltornia
Franciszek Kaczynski trabka
Wiktoria Klimas trabka
Magdalena Kotodziejczak puzon
Dariusz Kotodziejski trabka
Bartosz Knapik trabka
12.15 — Przerwa

12.30 — c.d. Przestuchan III grupy
Wojciech Niezgddka trabka
Wiktor Nowak trabka
Grzegorz Mruk trabka
Tymon Okolus puzon
Piotr Patka trabka
Jan Pluskota trabka
Iwo Sawaszkiewicz-Ziomka  waltornia
Antoni Serwa puzon
13.45 — Przerwa obiadowa

15.00 — c.d. Przestuchan III grupy
Szymon Serwa trabka
Lukasz Steczek trabka
Franciszek Stempniak trabka
Kamila Surowiec trabka
Jan Szwechowicz trabka
Karol Swierczyna trabka
Norbert Wawrzaszek puzon
Emil Wieczorek puzon
Michat Zabtocki trabka

16.30 — Zakonczenie Przestuchan III grupy
18.00 — Koncert Towarzyszacy

Szczecin — ZPSM

Torun — ZSM

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Bielsko-Biata — ZPSM

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Czestochowa — ZSM
Czgstochowa — ZSM

Czestochowa — ZSM

Torun — ZSM

Torun — ZSM

Wroctaw — OSM 11 1T st.
Opole — PSM Ti II st.
Kutno —PSM Ii1IT st.
Poznan — POSM 11 st.

Ruda Slaska — ZSM I II st.

Szczecinek — PSM 1111 st.
Zgorzelec — PSM 1111 st.

Konin — PSM 1111 st.
Bielsko-Biata — ZPSM

Nowy Sacz — KNOSM I st.
Radziejow — SM 1 st.

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Poznan — POSM 1I st.

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Torun — ZSM

Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Katowice — POSM II st. z ZPSM
Rybnik — PSM I11I st.
Nysa—PSM I i1l st.



